
Race Category Location Pre-entry Entry on day Website

Sat 28 March 2015 The Cleveland Survival AL N York Moors Yes ??? www.clevelandmrt.org.uk

Sun 12 April 2015 Cheviot Horseshoe AM Northumberland No Yes NFR

Mon 04 May 2015 Natural Ability AS Northumberland No Yes NFR

Sat 20 June 2015 Great Lakes AL Lakes No Yes www.amblesideac.org.uk

Tue 07 July 2015 Saltwell Harriers BS Durham No Yes NFR

Sun 19 July 2015 Kentmere Horseshoe AM Lakes Yes No www.sientries.co.uk

Sat 29 August 2015 Bellingham Show BS Northumberland No Yes NFR

Sun 13 September 2015 Whitfield Village Fair Race BS Northumberland No Yes NFR

Sat 19 September 2015 Simonside BM Northumberland No Yes NFR

Sat 14 November 2015 Tour Of Pendle AL South/West Pennines Yes Yes www.tourofpendle.co.uk

Sun 27 December 2015 Guisborough Woods BM N York Moors No Yes www.eskvalleyfellclub.org
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